
Параметры: Начало периода: 01.12.2020 0:00:00
Конец периода: 02.02.2021 0:00:00

Организация Сумма взаиморасчетов
Контрагент Приход Расход Остаток
Период Регистратор
. 3 014,27 7 500 1 307,05

0068 - Slava Kiev / Слава Киев 3 014,27 7 500 1 307,05
01.12.2020 0:00:00 5 792,78
01.12.2020 12:50:49 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000031723 от 01.12.2020 12:50:49 100,79 5 893,57
02.12.2020 11:35:20 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000031863 от 02.12.2020 11:35:20 508,2 6 401,77
05.12.2020 6:23:11 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000032107 от 05.12.2020 6:23:11 121,6 6 523,37
08.12.2020 7:06:19 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000032582 от 08.12.2020 7:06:19 100,8 6 624,17
08.12.2020 23:46:59 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000095965 от 08.12.2020 23:46:59 2 000 4 624,17
09.12.2020 6:26:37 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000032773 от 09.12.2020 6:26:37 178,2 4 802,37
12.12.2020 6:51:55 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000033197 от 12.12.2020 6:51:55 672,9 5 475,27
15.12.2020 7:04:50 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000033711 от 15.12.2020 7:04:50 188,84 5 664,11
17.12.2020 11:54:55 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000034264 от 17.12.2020 11:54:55 184,2 5 848,31
19.12.2020 23:39:17 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000097043 от 19.12.2020 23:39:17 1 500 4 348,31
23.12.2020 6:29:28 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000034943 от 23.12.2020 6:29:28 80,93 4 429,24
23.12.2020 6:33:48 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000034952 от 23.12.2020 6:33:48 128 4 557,24
24.12.2020 22:13:59 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000097796 от 24.12.2020 22:13:59 4 000 557,24
29.12.2020 6:22:35 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000035800 от 29.12.2020 6:22:35 108,8 666,04
12.01.2021 7:13:27 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000634 от 12.01.2021 7:13:27 131,4 797,44
19.01.2021 7:17:29 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001185 от 19.01.2021 7:17:29 233,16 1 030,6
27.01.2021 10:47:41 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001784 от 27.01.2021 10:47:41 117,15 1 147,75
28.01.2021 11:40:23 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002081 от 28.01.2021 11:40:23 159,3 1 307,05
02.02.2021 0:00:00 1 307,05

Итого 3 014,27 7 500 1 307,05


